
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) PRATT & SONS, INC. (2) RANGER CONSTRUCTION AKA
RANGER CONTRACTING

(3) WYMAN & SIMPSON, INC.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 603.2590

60 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 1 WIN 028907.00

1.000

EA

58,750.00000 58,750.00 87,764.00000 87,764.00 100,000.00000 100,000.00

EA

1.000

0020 603.2790

72 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 2 WIN 030329.00

1.000

EA

70,000.00000 70,000.00 94,596.50000 94,596.50 110,000.00000 110,000.00

EA

1.000

0030 652.39

WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL

(1)

LS

10,000.00000 10,000.00 15,037.00000 15,037.00 5,000.00000 5,000.00

LS

(1)

0040 656.75

TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND
WATER POLLUTION CONTROL

(1)

LS

10,000.00000 10,000.00 11,147.00000 11,147.00 4,500.00000 4,500.00

LS

(1)

0050 659.10

MOBILIZATION

(1)

LS

40,000.00000 40,000.00 17,594.50000 17,594.50 21,000.00000 21,000.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $188,750.00 $226,139.00 $240,500.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$240,500.00$188,750.00 $226,139.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$226,139.00$188,750.00 $240,500.00

$188,750.00

Contract Item Totals

$226,139.00 240,500.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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In Stream Culvert Replacements in Fairfield and Rome

Call Order:

Letting Date: MIDCOAST REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):2

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 27, 2025

Contract Description:

028907.00

11/15/25 COMPLETION DATE

KENNEBEC, SOMERSET

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 8/27/2025



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price
Item Description
Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) N F LUCE, INC. (5) SARGENT CORPORATION (6) CCC CONSTRUCTION, LLC

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 603.2590

60 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 1 WIN 028907.00

1.000

EA

86,000.00000 86,000.00 94,000.00000 94,000.00 110,000.00000 110,000.00

EA

1.000

0020 603.2790

72 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 2 WIN 030329.00

1.000

EA

105,000.00000 105,000.00 132,000.00000 132,000.00 125,000.00000 125,000.00

EA

1.000

0030 652.39

WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL

(1)

LS

25,000.00000 25,000.00 15,000.00000 15,000.00 45,050.00000 45,050.00

LS

(1)

0040 656.75

TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND
WATER POLLUTION CONTROL

(1)

LS

23,400.00000 23,400.00 22,000.00000 22,000.00 10,000.00000 10,000.00

LS

(1)

0050 659.10

MOBILIZATION

(1)

LS

26,600.00000 26,600.00 27,500.00000 27,500.00 20,000.00000 20,000.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $266,000.00 $290,500.00 $310,050.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$310,050.00$266,000.00 $290,500.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$290,500.00$266,000.00 $310,050.00

$266,000.00

Contract Item Totals

$290,500.00 310,050.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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In Stream Culvert Replacements in Fairfield and Rome

Call Order:

Letting Date: MIDCOAST REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):2

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 27, 2025

Contract Description:

028907.00

11/15/25 COMPLETION DATE

KENNEBEC, SOMERSET

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 8/27/2025



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price
Item Description
Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) GORDON CONTRACTING INC.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 603.2590

60 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 1 WIN 028907.00

1.000

EA

165,160.00000 165,160.00

EA

1.000

0020 603.2790

72 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 2 WIN 030329.00

1.000

EA

190,000.00000 190,000.00

EA

1.000

0030 652.39

WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL

(1)

LS

2,500.00000 2,500.00

LS

(1)

0040 656.75

TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND
WATER POLLUTION CONTROL

(1)

LS

7,500.00000 7,500.00

LS

(1)

0050 659.10

MOBILIZATION

(1)

LS

36,000.00000 36,000.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $401,160.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$401,160.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$401,160.00

$401,160.00

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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In Stream Culvert Replacements in Fairfield and Rome

Call Order:

Letting Date: MIDCOAST REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):2

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 27, 2025

Contract Description:

028907.00

11/15/25 COMPLETION DATE

KENNEBEC, SOMERSET

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 8/27/2025



Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 000403 PRATT & SONS, INC. $188,750.00 100.00%

2 002859 RANGER CONSTRUCTION AKA RANGER
CONTRACTING

$226,139.00 119.81%

3 000063 WYMAN & SIMPSON, INC. $240,500.00 127.42%

4 001982 N F LUCE, INC. $266,000.00 140.93%

5 000707 SARGENT CORPORATION $290,500.00 153.91%

6 004877 CCC CONSTRUCTION, LLC $310,050.00 164.26%

7 003036 GORDON CONTRACTING INC. $401,160.00 212.54%

000466 LEE'S GENERAL TRUCKING AKA EMERY LEE &
SONS, INC.

IRREGULAR

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

In Stream Culvert Replacements in Fairfield and Rome

MIDCOAST REGIONLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

11/15/25 COMPLETION
DATE

028907.00

August 27, 2025 11:00

KENNEBEC,
SOMERSET

2 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

Page 1 of 1

Min: Max:

Maine Department of Transportation 8/27/2025


